
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Print Name 

�Jfu 

Chu�k wl\ti ewo-01)

Cl',
Wv,Jv-�\( 

le. r,1 L�""'-v

e,l�d.z R�-t�W\� 

L,1-z wood 

ev�� Sfery 

l)rfrl AJas r»?

Company 

�e:- r:J('1'V� 

_:5f\'1/IJNON- ,vt�c.. 

�-Jwi�k. 

Lo. /\J.. IV\c... .IC:_ 

� \,ye 
-f' � \ � \>-.J\ \ 1 I �IN\� 

g \Oll� CCtSt\Q.,

C5lev-Qrt'l\ Co f\
1
Yv'\C\-I,-

/J!eW'�� 

I/ 

Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Green Mountain Pump Station Facility Project 

Solicitation No.: C0-00194 

October 1, 2018 at 10:00 am 
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Green Mountain Pump Station Facility Project - C0-00194 
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